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Project Name

Building 576 Dismantlement

Central Services Building

BNSF Demolition

MillerCoors 10th St. Expansion

Root River Dock & Piling Removal
Memorial Mall Abatement & Demolition

Veit Company, Inc.
Section 00 45 13 Qualifications of Contractor
Similar Project Experience

Project Location

TC Army Ammunition Plant in Arden Hills, MN
Madison, WI

Waite Park, MN

Milwaukee, WI

Racine, WI

Sheboygan, WI

Final Project Cost

$
$
$
$
$
$

693,000.00
698,942.00
102,967.00
1,007,000.00
170,865.00
1,600,000.00

Owner Name

Ramsey County Property Management
State of WI, Div of Facilities Development
Burlington Northern Santa Fe Railway Co.
MillerCoors, LLC

City of Racine

Meijer, Inc.
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