

Veit Company, Inc.
Section 00 45 13 Qualifications of Contractor
Similar Project Experience

Asbestos	Demolition	Salvage	Project Name	Project Location	Final Project Cost	Owner Name
	x	x	Building 576 Dismantlement	TC Army Ammunition Plant in Arden Hills, MN	\$ 693,000.00	Ramsey County Property Management
x	x	x	Central Services Building	Madison, WI	\$ 698,942.00	State of WI, Div of Facilities Development
	x	x	BNSF Demolition	Waite Park, MN	\$ 102,967.00	Burlington Northern Santa Fe Railway Co.
x	x		MillerCoors 10th St. Expansion	Milwaukee, WI	\$ 1,007,000.00	MillerCoors, LLC
	x		Root River Dock & Piling Removal	Racine, WI	\$ 170,865.00	City of Racine
x	x		Memorial Mall Abatement & Demolition	Sheboygan, WI	\$ 1,600,000.00	Meijer, Inc.